
Flea Market Table Priority As of: 17-Jul-22

35

First Name Last Name CallSign Email FriTable

Steve Krull WB0DBS sw.krull@gmail.com 2

Rod Blocksome K0DAS rod.blocksome@gmail.com 1

Bob Lear W4ZST w4zst@windstream.net 1

Donn Baker WA2VOI wa2voi@mninter.net 1

Steve Kostro N2CEI smestevez@downeastmicrowave.com 1

Joel Harrison W5ZN w5zn@w5zn.org 1

Lloyd Berg N9LB lloydberg@tds.net 3

Tom Whitted N7GP wa8wzg@wa8wzg.net 2

John Stefl WA9FWD wa9fwd@outlook.com 1

Bill Caldwell N0LNO william.caldwell.n0lno@gmail.com 1

Marshall P. Williams K5QE k5qe@k5qe.com 1

John Stevens W2BYP wb2byp@arrl.net 3

Tony Emanuele K8ZR wa8rjf@arrl.net 1

Larry Peterson WA9TT wa9tt1963@gmail.com 1

Kent Britain WA5VJB wa5vjb@wa5vjb.com 2

Phil Hejtmanek K9UC p_hejtmanek@yahoo.com 1

Jacob Feltz K9TVG jfeltz@tds.net 1

Bruce Richardson W9FZ w9fz@w9fz.com 1

Greg Clausen W0LGQ W0LGQ@hotmail.com 2

Michael King KM0T km0t@arrl.net 2

Arliss Thompson W7XU w7xu@w7xu.com 1

Chris Cox N0UK chrisc@chris.org 1

Thomas Bishop K0TLM bishop9853@sbcglobal.net 1

Stephen Gross N4PZ n4pz@live.com 1

Kenneth Boston W9GA kboston6@wi.rr.com 1

Lyle Ten Pas WE9R lktenpas@gmail.com 1
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